
 
 

     School Calendar 
         2022-2023 

   
  

Sept. 1 & 2:  
  

       New Student & Family Visits 

Tues. Sept. 6:  
  

       First Day of New School Year  

Thurs. Nov. 3:   
  

  Parent Conferences (closed)   

Fri. Nov. 11:  
  

       Veteran’s Day (closed) 

Nov. 23-24:    
  

  Thanksgiving Holiday (closed)  

Dec. 19-Jan. 2:  
  

  Winter Holiday Break (closed)  

Tues. Jan. 3:   
  

  First day of school in 2023!!!  

Mon. Jan. 16:  
  

  Martin Luther King Jr. Day (closed)  

Mon. Feb. 20:  
  

  President’s Day (closed)  

March 27-30:  
  

  Spring Break (closed)  

Thurs. April 13:  
  

  Parent Conferences (closed)  

Mon. May 29: 
 
Thurs. June 22: 

  Memorial Day (closed) 
 
Teacher Planning (closed) 
 

June 26-July 6:   
  

 Summer Break (closed)  

Thurs. Aug. 17:  
                  

 Last Day of School 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
 


